
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/14/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,872,160

2nd Payment 1,947,047

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,024,929

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,105,926

5th Payment 2,190,163

1 06/01/13 Sat $34,468,992 $16,903,598 $40,000,000 $24,449,877.75 1.636 9.4% 9.4% 6th Payment 2,277,769

2 06/05/13 Wed $31,356,400 $32,280,781 $50,000,000 $30,562,347.19 1.636 8.6% 17.1% 7th Payment 2,368,880

3 06/08/13 Sat $36,562,116 $50,057,391 $60,000,000 $36,787,247.09 1.631 9.9% 25.3% 8th Payment 2,463,635

4 06/12/13 Wed $32,862,694 $66,124,006 $70,000,000 $42,918,454.94 1.631 9.0% 32.0% 9th Payment 2,562,181

5 06/15/13 Sat $39,304,275 $85,915,480 $85,000,000 $51,800,000.00 1.642 10.6% 39.2% 10th Payment 2,664,668

6 06/19/13 Wed $38,777,979 $105,001,949 $105,000,000 $63,900,000.00 1.642 10.5% 45.6% 11th Payment 2,771,255

7 06/22/13 Sat $49,130,343 $129,183,838 $103,000,000 $62,728,380.02 1.642 13.1% 52.7% 12th Payment 2,882,105

8 06/26/13 Wed $46,533,575 $152,087,602 $123,000,000 $74,900,000.00 1.642 12.4% 58.6% 13th Payment 2,997,389

9 06/29/13 Sat $58,956,412 $181,105,869 $150,000,000 $91,400,000.00 1.642 15.5% 65.0% 14th Payment 3,117,285

10 07/03/13 Wed $59,804,950 $210,541,785 $183,000,000 $111,400,000.00 1.642 15.7% 70.5% 15th Payment 3,241,976

11 07/06/13 Sat $86,076,362 $252,908,455 $216,000,000 $131,500,000.00 1.642 21.8% 76.9% 16th Payment 3,371,655

12 07/10/13 Wed $90,903,524 $297,651,048 $260,000,000 $158,300,000.00 1.642 22.8% 82.2% 17th Payment 3,506,521

13 07/13/13 Sat $172,152,723 $382,384,388 $320,000,000 $194,900,000.00 1.642 38.8% 89.1% 18th Payment 3,646,782

14 07/17/13 Wed $351,342,121 $555,314,510 $500,000,000 $304,500,000.00 1.642 63.3% 96.0% 19th Payment 3,792,653

15 07/20/13 Sat $387,343,627 $745,964,525 $0.00 1.642 66.9% 98.7% 20th Payment 3,944,360

16 07/24/13 Wed $878,355,304 $1,178,289,830 $0.00 1.642 91.8% 99.9% 21st Payment 4,102,134

17 07/27/13 Sat $1,065,194,975 $1,702,577,371 $0.00 1.642 95.2% 100.0% 22nd Payment 4,266,219

18 07/31/13 Wed $1,251,656,308 $2,318,640,931 $0.00 1.642 97.2% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,436,868

19 08/03/13 Sat $1,544,532,713 $3,078,857,865 $0.00 1.642 98.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,614,343

20 08/07/13 Wed $1,877,484,462 $4,002,953,204 $0.00 1.642 99.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,798,917

21 08/10/13 Sat $2,394,025,706 $5,181,289,453 $0.00 1.642 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,990,873

22 08/14/13 Wed $3,003,975,139 $6,659,841,996 $0.00 1.642 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 5,190,508

28th Payment 5,398,128

29th Payment 5,614,054

30th Payment 5,838,616

Total 105,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/14/2013


